
Revery, our glass-enclosed rooftop venue, boasts over 4000sqft of incomparable downtown skyline views, including an attached patio. Guests
will be swept away in a dreamlike atmosphere enhanced with a retractable glass rooftop, weather permitting.




RENTAL FEES FOOD & BEVERAGE ESTIMATED ALL-IN COST 
Peak Season Off Season Winter

Fri 

Sat

Sun

$5,000

$7,000

$3,000

$3,000

$4,000

$3,000

$2,000

$3,000

$2,000

Peak Season:  April - October 
Off Season: March, November, December 

Winter: January, February 

RENTAL INCLUDES
2 HOUR SET UP   1 HOUR TEARDOWN    

TABLES   GHOST CHAIRS   
FREE ON-SITE PARKING   
PRIVATE BRIDAL ROOM   
5 HOURS OF EVENT TIME  

CEREMONY $2,000
Traditional

Up to 150 total
guest count

Weather dependent 

California Style 
REQUIRED for 

151 - 200  total guest count 
 

INCLUDES 
1 additional hour of event time & an hour rehearsal
(reservation for rehearsal date permitted no more

than 30 days ahead)

MINIMUM

Peak Season Off Season Winter
Fri 

Sat

Sun

$10,000

$15,000

$10,000

$6,000

$10,000

$6,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

The F&B minimum excludes the Rental Fee, 
Ceremony Fee, staffing costs, rentals, 

and 15% facility fee  

BAR PACKAGE 
5 hour package 
Beer & Wine 

House Liquor, Beer & Wine 

Premium Liquor, Beer & Wine 




$32 per person

$40 per person

$45 per person

Peak Saturday, 150 guests 

Rental Fee $7,000 +
Ceremony Fee $2,000 +

F&B Minimum $15,000 +
Staffing, Equipment, Etc. $10,000 =

Approximately $34,000



Full rental fee is to reserve your date and
is NON-REFUNDABLE.  



All holidays and holiday weekends are

subject to higher rates and food &
beverage minimums 






Revised 7/1/2023

Max Capacity for Reception ONLY: 200

Earliest guest arrival time on Fridays is 6pm


