

Revery, our glass-enclosed rooftop venue, boasts over 4000sqft of incomparable downtown skyline views, including an attached patio. Guests will be swept away in a dreamlike atmosphere enhanced with a retractable glass rooftop, weather permitting.

RENTAL FEES

Peak Season		Off Season	Winter	
Fri _	\$5,000	\$3,000	\$2,000	
Sat	\$7,000	\$4,000	\$3,000	
Sun	\$3,000	\$3,000	\$2,000	
Earliest guest arrival time on Fridays is 6pm				

RENTAL INCLUDES

2 HOUR SET UP 1 HOUR TEARDOWN
TABLES GHOST CHAIRS
FREE ON-SITE PARKING
PRIVATE BRIDAL ROOM
5 HOURS OF EVENT TIME

Max Capacity for Reception ONLY: 200

CEREMONY \$2,000

Traditional	California Style	
Up to 150 total	REQUIRED for	
guest count	151 - 200 total guest count	
Weather dependent		

INCLUDES

1 additional hour of event time & an hour rehearsal (reservation for rehearsal date permitted no more than 30 days ahead)

FOOD & BEVERAGE MINIMUM

Peak Season		Off Season	Winter
Fri	\$10,000	\$6,000	\$5,000
Sat	\$15,000	\$10,000	\$5,000
Sun	\$10,000	\$6,000	\$5,000

The F&B minimum excludes the Rental Fee, Ceremony Fee, staffing costs, rentals, and 15% facility fee

BAR PACKAGE

5 hour package
Beer & Wine
\$32 per person

House Liquor, Beer & Wine \$40 per person Premium Liquor, Beer & Wine \$45 per person

ESTIMATED ALL-IN COST

Peak Saturday, 150 guests

Rental Fee \$7,000 + Ceremony Fee \$2,000 + F&B Minimum \$15,000 +

Staffing, Equipment, Etc. \$10,000 = Approximately \$34,000

Peak Season: April - October
Off Season: March, November, December
Winter: January, February

Full rental fee is to reserve your date and is NON-REFUNDABLE.

All holidays and holiday weekends are subject to higher rates and food & beverage minimums